The LVHA reserve study was previously distributed to homeowners and is provided by the title company at escrow for new
homeowners. If you would like a copy of the reserve study, copies will be provided at no charge upon request.
The associations mailing address is:  Linda Vista Homes Association, P.O Box 4599, Walnut Creek, CA 94596

NOTE: The financial representations set forth in this summary are based on the best estimates of the preparer at that time.
The estimates are subject to change.

DISCLAIMER: The information contained in this disclosure is a PROJECTION ONLY. Because the reserve study is a
projection, the estimated lives and costs of components will likely change over time depending on a variety of factors such as
(i) future inflation rates, (ii) levels of maintenance applied by future boards, unknown defects in materials that may lead to
premature failures, etc. As a result, some components may experience longer lives while others will experience premature
failures. Some components may cost less at the time of replacement while others may cost more.

-  -6

Period Ended 9/30/2025 + Estimated 4th Qtr Year to Date Est. 4th Qtr Total 2025 2025 Budget  Pro Forma 2026

32,340.00$  10,780.00$ 43,120.00$   43,120.00$   50,960.00$
-$   -$   -$   -$

(7,274.97)$  (2,424.99)$ (9,699.96)$   (9,700.00)$   (9,700.00)$
308.00$   -$   308.00$   -$   -$

25,373.03$  8,355.01$   33,728.04$   33,420.00$   41,260.00$

-$   1,200.00$   1,200.00$   1,600.00$   1,600.00$
-$   -$   -$   250.00$   250.00$

550.00$   -$   550.00$   450.00$   550.00$
550.00$   550.00$   2,300.00$   2,400.00$

3,276.29$   500.00$   3,776.29$   4,026.29$   4,002.87$
2,590.05$   250.00$   2,840.05$   2,840.05$   3,010.45$

688.70$   230.00$   918.70$   655.40$   973.82$
1,193.67$   200.00$   1,393.67$   1,408.18$   1,477.29$
7,748.71$   1,180.00$   8,928.71$   8,929.92$   9,464.43$

4,100.00$   1,366.67$   5,466.67$   4,920.00$   6,720.00$
912.50$   -$   912.50$   730.00$   912.50$

2,581.52$   860.51$   3,442.03$   1,610.25$   3,500.00$
7,594.02$   2,227.17$   9,821.19$   7,260.25$   11,132.50$

260.74$   260.74$   -$   250.00$
130.00$   100.00$   230.00$   200.00$   200.00$

1,200.00$   -$   1,200.00$   750.00$   1,000.00$
-$   -$   -$   1,526.00$   1,500.00$

1,590.74$   100.00$   1,430.00$   2,476.00$   2,950.00$

4,819.00$   -$   4,819.00$   4,187.65$   4,819.00$
4,819.00$   -$   4,819.00$   4,187.65$   4,819.00$

130.00$   130.00$   133.77$   130.00$
10.00$   10.00$   10.00$   10.00$

250.00$   250.00$   250.00$   250.00$
-$   459.00$
-$   1,186.40$   50.00$

4,761.00$   1,587.00$   6,348.00$   3,300.00$   6,348.00$
400.00$   400.00$   350.00$   400.00$

-$   -$   750.00$   750.00$
-$   19.35$   -$

296.00$   296.00$   280.00$   296.00$
-$   467.75$   -$

5,161.00$   2,273.00$   7,434.00$   7,206.27$   8,234.00$

27,463.47$  5,780.17$   32,982.90$   32,360.09$   38,999.93$

2,672.42$   -$   2,672.42$   1,780.54$   1,780.54$
-$   -$   -$   25.00$   25.00$

2,672.42$   -$   2,672.42$   1,805.54$   1,805.54$

30,135.89$  5,780.17$   35,916.06$   34,165.63$   40,805.47$

Interest

Total Taxes:

Storage Fees

Total Pool:

60450

Total Insurance:

Legal

Pool Inspection/License Fees52200

Refuse Disposal56500

61100 Audit/Review/Tax Prep

65100 Contingency

50090

Total Tax  + Expense

P O Box

PG&E  Gas

Taxes

Less: Reserve Provision

Office Expenses

Bathroom Janitorial

Common Area50050

Total Expenses:

Office Supplies/Other Admin

Income Taxes

Total Landscape:

50085

Insurance

60400

Total Administration:

License/Dues/Subcriptions

Insurance Expense

Landscape Improvements
Roto Tilling

52000

52300

Postage

Accounting (CF)

63000

Administration

General Maintenance

60100

56700

Copies/Printing

Total General Maintenance:

Other Revenue

50250 Plumbing Repairs

Landscape Contract
51100

67000

51500

51000

Utilities

56200

Total Utilities:

61000

64000

EBMUD - Water

56350

Pool

65550

Pool Contract

Pool Supplies/Repairs

65530

Clean Up Day/BBQ

LINDA VISTA Homes Association

2026 Pro Forma Operating Budget Statement

Revenue

Property Tax

40000

40700
40900

60550

Assessment Income

Total Revenue:

40200

Expenses

Landscape

60550

PG&E  Elect

67500

Year to Date  Est. 4th Qtr Total 2025 2025 Budget Pro Forma 2026

5,355.00$   1,785.00$   7,140.00$   7,140.00$   9,700.00$

27.73$   8.97$   36.70$   -$   -$

5,382.73$   1,793.97$   7,176.70$   7,140.00$   9,700.00$

-$   -$   -$   -$   -$

-$   -$   -$   -$   2,800.00$

-$   -$   -$   6,000.00$   6,000.00$

-$   -$   -$   1,500.00$

-$   -$   -$   -$   -$

-$   -$   -$   -$   -$

-$   -$   -$   1,200.00$

9,400.00$   -$   9,400.00$   9,500.00$   9,500.00$

-$   -$   -$   -$   5,000.00$

-$   -$   -$   1,000.00$

9,400.00$   -$   9,400.00$   19,200.00$   23,300.00$

(4,017.27)$   1,793.97$   (2,223.30)$   (12,060.00)$   (13,600.00)$   Net Income (Loss):

Jungle Gym

Tree Trim

Front and Side Gate Repair

80573 Plumbing - Sewer Lines

Painting & Repair

Pool Furniture

Total Expenses:

Fence

Chem Pump

80516 Pool Repairs - Major

Total Revenue:

Interest

Reseal Parking Lot

Period Ended 9/30/2025 + Estimated 4th Quarter
Revenue

80100

80000

Expenses

Reserve Income

	LVHA Newsletter Budget Sum Statement 2025_2026 FINAL EDITS.pdf
	ANNUAL MEETING: January 15, 2026 – 7:00 P.M.
	BOARD MEETINGS
	2026 BUDGET SUMMARY
	ANNUAL MINUTES DISCLOSURE
	ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION
	INSURANCE DISCLOSURE SUMMARY

	LVHA 2026 Operating budget _ final 103025.pdf